EAST RAMAPO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Spring Valley, New York

2013 VARSITY FOOTBALL

¢

RAMAPO

Aug 20 (Tue) Practice @ Torne 2pm
Aug 22 (Thu) Practice @ Torne 2pm
Aug 27 (Tue) Practice @ Torne 6pm
Aug 29 (Thu) Practice @ Torne 6pm
Sept 6 (Fri) Arlington (A) 7pm

Sept 11 (Wed) Practice @ Torne 3pm
Sept 12 (Thu) Clarkstown South (H)
Sept 20 (Fri) Mamaroneck (A) 7pm
Sept 26 (Thu) Practice @ Torne 3pm
Sept 27 (Fri)  John Jay East Fishkill (H) 7pm
Oct 5 (Sat) North Rockland (A) 3pm
Oct 12 (Sat)  Fox Lane (A) 1:30pm
Oct 17 (Thu)  Practice @ Torne 3pm
Oct 18 (Fri)  Spring Valley (H) 7pm

*All home games will be played at Torne Valley *



